
 

 

 

 

 

 

 SCHOOL  INFORMATION 

1. Name of the School with address:      D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL 

                                                                     Ballabhgarh,-121004,Faridabad (Haryana)  

                                         

(i) E –mail    info@davblb.ac.in 

(ii) Ph. No.    0129-2249642 

(iii) Fax No.    0129-2241755 

 

2. Year of establishment of school  1987 

 

3. Whether NOC from State/UT                       Yes 

or  recommendation  of Embassy 

of   India  obtained? 

 

4. Is the school is recognised, if yes Yes  

by which Authority   DEO and CBSE, New Delhi 

 

5. Status of affiliation:                                      Provisional      

Permanent/Regular/Provisional 

(i) Affiliation No.   530180 

(ii) Affiliation with the Board since     1995 

(iii) Extension of affiliation   upto         31.3.2025 

 

6. Name of Trust/Society/Company DAV College Trust & Management Society 

Registered under Section 25 of  New, Delhi 

the  Company Act,   1956. 

Period upto which Registration of 

Trust/Society  is valid 

 

7. List of members of School                             list attached 

Managing Committee with their 

Address/tenure and post held 

 

8. Name and official address of the                Manager- Dr.Satish  Ahuja, DAV Public School Ballabhgarh                   

Manager/President/Chairman/ 

Correspondent 

 

9. Area  of school campus 

(i) In Acres     1.66 

(ii) In Sq. Mtrs.    6717.781624 

(iii) Built up area  (Sq. Mtrs}   58517.18 

(iv) Area of playground in Sq. Mtrs  4046.85 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

(v) Other facilities 

(i) Indoor games:                     Carrom Board, Chess, Yoga 

(ii) Dance Rooms:                      Yes 

(iii) Music Rooms:                      Yes 

(iv) Health  and Medical           Yes 

Check  up: 

 

10.   Details  of Monthly  fee structure 

 

(i) LKG & UKG    Rs. 2500/-p.m. 

(ii) I to V                                                               Rs. 4450 /- p.m.      

(iii) VI to VIII    Rs. 4850 /-p.m. 

(iv) IX & X     Rs. 5350 /-p.m. 

(v) XI & XII     Rs. 6200 /- (Science) 

Rs. 5900 /-(Commerce)  

Rs. 5900 - (Art) 

 

11. Transport facility 

• Own buses    9 (Nine ) 

 

12. Particulars of teaching & Non teaching staff :- 

S.No. Name  of the staff Designation DOB Date of Appt.  
Nature of 
Appt. 

1. Ms. Namita Sharma 

 Head,          
PGT 
(Commerce) 01/11/1970 01/07/1999 (PGT) Confirmed 

2 Ms. Nishi Nandwani PGT 27/10/1964 18/07/1988 (PRT) Confirmed 

3 Mr. Vikash Deep PGT (Phy. Edu.) 02/01/1972 01/07/1997(TGT) Confirmed 

4 Ms. Nirmal Kharab PGT (Bio) 16/08/1970 12/07/2001(TGT) Confirmed 

5 Ms. Rita Jindal PGT (Comp.) 02/02/1969 01/07/2005 (TGT) Confirmed 

6 Mr. Vinod Kumar PGT (Phy.) 05/07/1979 01/07/2006 (TGT) Confirmed 

7 Mr. Virender Sharma PGT (Maths) 15/10/1969 02/07/2007 (TGT) Confirmed 

8 Ms. Padmini Aggarwal PGT (Chem.) 16/06/1967 01/07/2010 (PGT) Confirmed 

9 Ms. Anju Anand TGT 18/09/1969 15/07/1991 (PRT) Confirmed 

10 Ms. Rita Dhamija TGT 14/07/1966 16/07/1987 (PRT) Confirmed 

11 Ms. Anjali Sircar TGT 10/10/1962 16/07/1990 (PRT) Confirmed 

12 Ms. Achla Bhardwaj TGT 09/04/1972 01/07/1997(PRT) Confirmed 

13 Mr. Suman Chatterjee 
TGT (Table 
Master)) 18/11/1972 10/7/1995 (PRT) Confirmed 

14 Ms. Sharda Sharma TGT 15/8/1968 01/07/1997(PRT) Confirmed 

15 Ms. Archana Goswami TGT 12/7/1961 01/07/1998 (TGT) Confirmed 

16 Mr. Vivek Pannu TGT 23/2/1975 01/07/1998 (PRT) Confirmed 

17 Ms. Sushma Madan TGT 15/5/1970 02/07/2001 (PRT) Confirmed 

18 Mr. Kapil Kumar TGT 17/11/1978 01/07/2008 (TGT) Confirmed 

19 Ms. E. Prabhavathi TGT 26/5/1967 01/07/2008 (TGT) Confirmed 

20 Mr. Inderpal Singh TGT 01/08/1977 01/11/2002 (TGT) Confirmed 

21 Ms. Amita Arora Sr. PRT 27/05/1965 16/07/87 (PRT) Confirmed 

22 Ms. Anita Dagar Sr. PRT 01/01/1965 12/07/1993 (PRT) Confirmed 

23 Ms. Anju Sharma Sr. PRT 02/11/1962 12/07/1993 (PRT) Confirmed 



 

 

 

 

 

 

24 Ms. Kusum Mendiratta Sr. PRT 27/09/1967 12/07/1993 (PRT) Confirmed 

25 Ms. Pratima Kochhar Sr. PRT 02/10/1961 15/07/1990 (PRT) Confirmed 

26 Ms. Sarita Khanna Sr. PRT 27/08/1967 18/07/1988 (PRT) Confirmed 

27 Ms. Sunita Dham TGT 06/01/1967 15/07/1991 (PRT) Confirmed 

28 Ms. Shashi Chaddha Sr. PRT 21/06/1962 12/07/1993 (PRT) Confirmed 

29 
Ms. Vandana 
Chaudhary Sr. PRT 27/01/1966 15/07/1992 (PRT) Confirmed 

30 Ms. Vandana Gupta Sr. PRT 02/01/1964 11/07/1994 (PRT) Confirmed 

31 Ms. Dev Archana Sr. PRT 22/10/1961 10/07/1995 (PRT) Confirmed 

32 Ms. Rajbala Singhla PRT 05/07/1974 01/07/1991 (PRT) Confirmed 

33 Ms. Jagjeet Kaur PRT 25/9/1964 01/07/1997(PRT) Confirmed 

34 Ms. Madhulika Sharma Sr. PRT 07/11/1967 01/07/1997(PRT) Confirmed 

35 Mr. Jai Pal Singh TGT 03/02/1974 01/07/1997(PRT) Confirmed 

36 Ms. Sulekha Vij Sr. PRT 20/11/1974 01/07/1997(PRT) Confirmed 

37 Ms. Krishna Jatwani Sr. PRT 18/11/1975 01/07/1998 (PRT) Confirmed 

38 
Mr. Devkinandan 
Sharma TGT 10/10/1973 02/07/2001 (PRT) Confirmed 

39 Mr. Dheeraj Kr. Sharma Sr. PRT 11/02/1970 02/07/2001 (PRT) Confirmed 

40 Ms. Priyanka Gupta TGT 11/07/1975 01/07/2003 (PRT) Confirmed 

41 Mrs.Swati Chhabra Sr. PRT 23/06/1963 18/07/1988 Confirmed 

42 Ms. Seema Didden Sr. PRT 15/04/1973 01/07/2003 (PRT) Confirmed 

43 Ms. Nutan Khurana Sr. PRT 10/10/1966 01/07/2004 (PRT) Confirmed 

44 Ms. Meenu Makker Sr. PRT 24/03/1977 03/07/2006 (PRT) Confirmed 

45 Ms. Preeti Awasthi Sr. PRT 13/08/1971 01/07/2008 (PRT) Confirmed 

46 Ms. Deepa Saxena PRT 01/01/1968 01/07/2008 (PRT) Confirmed 

47 Ms. Anamika Chawla PRT 17/09/1973 01/07/2008 (PRT) Confirmed 

48 Ms. Pooja Verma Sr. PRT 01/10/1979 02/07/2007 (PRT) Confirmed 

49 Ms. Seema Sharma Sr. PRT 26/06/1982 02/07/2007 (PRT) Confirmed 

50 Ms. Assumpta PRT 17/08/1970 01/07/2009 (PRT) Confirmed 

51 Ms. Reenu Sharma PRT 10/10/1978 01/07/2009 (PRT) Confirmed 

52 Ms. Shweta Madan PRT 06/12/1978 02/07/2011 Confirmed 

53 Mrs. Vandana Chib PRT 14/09/1985 25/07/2013 Confirmed 

54 Mrs. Kanchan Sharma PRT 10/09/1978 25/07/2013 Confirmed 

55 Mrs. Baljeet Kaur PRT 28/10/1978 25/07/2013 Confirmed 

56 Mrs. Richa Singh TGT 11/09/1974 01/07/2015 Confirmed 

57 
Mrs. Chhavi Bhandari 
Vasuja 

PRT 
09/08/1977 01/07/2015 Confirmed 

58 Ms. Sai Nupur Vatts TGT (Music) 15/02/1991 01/07/2015 Confirmed 

59 Mrs. Surbhi Mahendru PGT (Eco.) 03/06/1985 01/07/2015 Confirmed 

60 Mr. Vikram Singh PGT (Fine Arts) 04/08/1984 08/07/2016 Confirmed 

61 Ms. Jyoti Batra PRT 27/12/1985 08/07/2016 Confirmed 

62 Ms. Divya Khanna PRT 27/11/1990 08/07/2016 Confirmed 

63 Ms. Pushpa Sharma Dance Teacher 18/08/1988 08/07/2016 Confirmed 

64 Ms.Prit Pal Kaur Music Teacher 25/10/1984 08/07/2016 Confirmed 

65 Ms. Seena Shukla PRT 05/05/1990 03/07/2017 Confirmed 

66 Mrs.Kavita Sharma Nursery Teacher 24/12/1973 03/07/2017 Confirmed 

67 Mr. Anil Dangwal TGT 28/10/1980 02/07/2018 Probation 

68 Mr. Rohit Kumar PRT 15/02/1985 02/07/2018 Probation 

69 Ms. Chetna Singh PRT 05/06/1995 02/07/2018 Probation 

70 Mr. Shambhu Pd. Sr. Asst. 24/11/1969 1/7/1993 (LDC) Confirmed 

71 Mr. P.D. Sharma Sr. Asst. 30/08/1969 1/7/1995 (LDC) Confirmed 

72 Mr. Prem Chand Tpt. Inch. 05/06/1973 01/09/1989 Confirmed 



 

 

 

 

 

 

73 Mr. Chhail Bihari UDC 24/08/1968 01/07/1997 (LDC) Confirmed 

74 Mr. Satpal Arora Asst. 10/09/1977 01/07/2002 (LDC) Confirmed 

75 Ms. Varsha Wanchho Receptionist 29/11/1980 01/07/2002 Confirmed 

76 Mr. Pramod Kumar UDC 24/2/1982 01/07/2003 Confirmed 

77 Ms. Vandana  Lib. 20/10/1979 02/07/2001  Confirmed 

78 
Mr. Dheeraj Kumar 
Daksh UDC 06/02/1986 02/07/2011 Confirmed 

79 Mr. Pradeep Kumar UDC 21/06/1988 02/07/2011 Confirmed 

80 Mrs. Shayni Johnson Staff Nurse 09/10/1982 03/07/2017 Confirmed 

81 Mr. Ram Chet Driver 3/12/1962 01/07/1989 Confirmed 

82 Mr. Bal Kishan Electrician 10/01/1975 01/07/1996 Confirmed 

83 Mr. Kali Prasad Peon 10/01/1965 12/10/1989 Confirmed 

84 Mr. Pratap Ram Peon 20/10/1970 01/04/1993 Confirmed 

85 Mr. Ranjeet Mali 22/01/1969 01/07/1996 Confirmed 

86 Mr. Jeet Singh Peon 11/11/1972 01/07/1996 Confirmed 

87 Mr. Naresh Kumar Sweeper 05/06/1970 01/07/1997 Confirmed 

88 Mr. Roshan Lal S/G 14/05/1963 01/07/2008 Confirmed 

89 Mr. Dharmander Peon 25/05/1973 01/07/2008 Confirmed 

90 Mr. Attar Singh Conductor 20/01/1974 01/07/2008 Confirmed 

91 Mr. Satender Peon 05/08/1976 01/07/2008 Confirmed 

92 Mr. Madan Lal  Driver 15/04/1974 7/25/2013 Confirmed 

93 Mr. Bhudev Nagar Peon 08/09/1976 7/25/2013 Confirmed 

94 Mr. Lucky LDC 17/06/1988 8/1/2013 Confirmed 

95 Mr. Bharat Singh Driver 12/10/1983 25/07/2013 Confirmed 

96 Mr.Mahender Mukhiya Peon 24/06/1977 15/04/2013 Confirmed 

97 Mr. Nand Kishor Watchmen 05/03/1973 01/07/2014 Confirmed 

98 Mr. Bhagmal Sweeper 03/04/1973 01/07/2014 Confirmed 

99 Mrs. Ashna Gupta PGT (English) 14/07/1993 01/07/2019 Contractual 

100 Mr. Shobha Lal  PRT 22/07/1987 
01/07/2019 Contractual 

101 Ms. Taniya Halder TGT 22/06/1986 01/02/2021 Contractual 

13. Details  of  salary  being  paid  by  the  school  to teaching   staff/Non-teaching  staff  (to be  

updated time to time) 

 

S.No. Name Designation Pay 
Level (As 

Per 7 
CPC) 

D.A HRA EPF 
Deduction 

1 Ms. Namita Sharma 
PGT 
(Commerce) 

9 7% 24% 12% 

2 Ms. Nishi Nandwani PGT 9 7% 24% 12% 

3 Mr. Vikash Deep PGT (Phy. Edu.) 9 7% 24% 12% 

4 Ms. Nirmal Kharab PGT (Bio) 9 7% 24% 12% 

5 Ms. Rita Jindal PGT (Comp.) 9 7% 24% 12% 

6 Mr. Vinod Kumar PGT (Phy.) 9 7% 24% 12% 

7 Mr. Virender Sharma PGT (Maths) 9 7% 24% 12% 

8 Ms. Padmini Aggarwal PGT (Chem.) 8 7% 24% 12% 

9 Ms. Anju Anand TGT 9 7% 24% 12% 

10 Ms. Rita Dhamija TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

11 Ms. Anjali Sircar TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

12 Ms. Achla Bhardwaj TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

13 Mr. Suman Chatterjee TGT (Table 9 7% 24% 12% 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Master)) 

14 Ms. Sharda Sharma TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

15 Ms. Archana Goswami TGT 9 7% 24% 12% 

16 Mr. Vivek Pannu TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

17 Ms. Sushma Madan TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

18 Mr. Kapil Kumar TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

19 Ms. E. Prabhavathi TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

20 Mr. Inderpal Singh TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

21 Ms. Amita Arora Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

22 Ms. Anita Dagar Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

23 Ms. Anju Sharma Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

24 Ms. Kusum Mendiratta Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

25 Ms. Pratima Kochhar Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

26 Ms. Sarita Khanna Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

27 Ms. Sunita Dham TGT 8 7% 24% 12% 

28 Ms. Shashi Chaddha Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

29 Ms. Vandana Chaudhary Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

30 Ms. Vandana Gupta Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

31 Ms. Dev Archana Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

32 Ms. Rajbala Singhla PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

33 Ms. Jagjeet Kaur PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

34 Ms. Madhulika Sharma Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

35 Mr. Jai Pal Singh TGT 7 7% 24% 12% 

36 Ms. Sulekha Vij Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

37 Ms. Krishna Jatwani Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

38 Mr. Devkinandan Sharma TGT 7 7% 24% 12% 

39 Mr. Dheeraj Kr. Sharma Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

40 Ms. Priyanka Gupta Sr. TGT 7 7% 24% 12% 

41 Mrs.Swati Chhabra Sr. PRT 8 7% 24% 12% 

42 Ms. Seema Didden Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

43 Ms. Nutan Khurana Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

44 Ms. Meenu Makker Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

45 Ms. Preeti Awasthi Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

46 Ms. Deepa Saxena PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

47 Ms. Anamika Chawla PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

48 Ms. Pooja Verma Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

49 Ms. Seema Sharma Sr. PRT 7 7% 24% 12% 

50 Ms. Assumpta PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

51 Ms. Reenu Sharma PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

52 Ms. Shweta Madan PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

53 Mrs. Vandana Chib PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

54 Mrs. Kanchan Sharma PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

55 Mrs. Baljeet Kaur PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

56 Mrs. Richa Singh TGT 7 7% 24% 12% 

57 Mrs. Chhavi Bhandari Vasuja PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

58 Ms. Sai Nupur Vatts TGT (Music) 7 7% 24% 12% 

59 Mrs. Surbhi Mahendru PGT (Eco.) 8 7% 24% 12% 

60 Mr. Vikram Singh PGT (Fine Arts) 8 7% 24% 12% 

61 Ms. Jyoti Batra PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

62 Ms. Divya Khanna PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

63 Ms. Pushpa Sharma Dance Teacher 6 7% 24% 12% 

64 Ms.Prit Pal Kaur Music Teacher 6 7% 24% 12% 



 

 

 

 

 

 

65 Ms. Seena Shukla PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

66 Mrs.Kavita Sharma 
Nursery 
Teacher 

6 7% 24% 12% 

67 Mr. Anil Dangwal TGT 7 7% 24% 12% 

68 Mr. Rohit Kumar PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

69 Ms. Chetna Singh PRT 6 7% 24% 12% 

70 Mr. Shambhu Pd. Sr. Asst. 7 7% 24% 12% 

71 Mr. P.D. Sharma Sr. Asst. 7 7% 24% 12% 

72 Mr. Prem Chand Tpt. Inch. 4 7% 24% 12% 

73 Mr. Chhail Bihari UDC 4 7% 24% 12% 

74 Mr. Satpal Arora Asst.  6 7% 24% 12% 

75 Ms. Varsha Wanchho Receptionist 4 7% 24% 12% 

76 Mr. Pramod Kumar UDC 4 7% 24% 12% 

77 Ms. Vandana  Lib. 6 7% 24% 12% 

78 Mr. Dheeraj Kumar Daksh UDC 2 7% 24% 12% 

79 Mr. Pradeep Kumar UDC 2 7% 24% 12% 

80 Mrs. Shayni Johnson Staff Nurse 6 7% 24% 12% 

81 Mr. Ram Chet Driver 4 7% 24% 12% 

82 Mr. Bal Kishan Electrician 3 7% 24% 12% 

83 Mr. Kali Prasad Peon 2 7% 24% 12% 

84 Mr. Pratap Ram Peon 2 7% 24% 12% 

85 Mr. Ranjeet Mali 2 7% 24% 12% 

86 Mr. Jeet Singh Peon 2 7% 24% 12% 

87 Mr. Naresh Kumar Sweeper 2 7% 24% 12% 

88 Mr. Roshan Lal S/G 1 7% 24% 12% 

89 Mr. Dharmander Peon 1 7% 24% 12% 

90 Mr. Attar Singh Conductor 1 7% 24% 12% 

91 Mr. Satender Peon 1 7% 24% 12% 

92 Mr. Madan Lal  Driver 2 7% 24% 12% 

93 Mr. Bhudev Nagar Peon 1 7% 24% 12% 

94 Mr. Lucky LDC 2 7% 24% 12% 

95 Mr. Bharat Singh Driver 2 7% 24% 12% 

96 Mr.Mahender Mukhiya Peon 1 7% 24% 12% 

97 Mr. Nand Kishor Watchmen  1 7% 24% 12% 

98 Mr. Bhagmal Sweeper  1 7% 24% 12% 

99 Mrs. Ashna Gupta PGT (English)  -------- -------- -------- 12% 

100 Mr. Shobha Lal  PRT -------- -------- -------- 12% 

101 Ms. Taniya Halder TGT -------- -------- -------- 12% 

 

14. Mode of payment of salary 

(i) Name of the Bank through which salary is drawing       Punjab National Bank  Ballabhgarh 

(ii) Through single cheque transfer advice          Yes 

 

15.   Library  facilities 

(i) Size of the Library in feet                                 46 length(in Ft.)/46 breadth(in Ft.) 

(ii) No. of periodical /Magazine                            25 

(iii) No. of Dailies                                                      10 

(iv) No. of Reference books                                    7078 

 

16. Name of the Grievance/redressal   Officer:        Mrs. Nishi Nandwani 



 

 

 

 

 

 

17. Members  of Sexual Harassment Committee: Mrs. Nishi Nandwani,Mrs. Sunita  Dham,Mrs. Vandana Chaudhary 

 

               

18.          Section wise enrolment of school for the                  Class                       Enrolment 

         Current session        Nur./KG/LKG                  72  

           I   69 

          II                 62 

          III   84 

          IV   117 

          V   133 

          VI   149 

                       VII   167 

                        VIII   144 

                         IX   163 

           X   146 

                  XI   140 

           XII   156 

        

         19.          Academic session period             from    01.04.2021 to   31.03.2022 

 

         20.           Vacation period              Summer: 1
st

 June 2021 to 30
th

 June  2021 

       Diwali:  03
rd

 Nov. 2021 to 06
th 

Nov. 2021 

      Winter: 01st January 2022 to 10th January 2022 

       

          21.         Admission period               from 01
st

 October 2021 to 31
st

 July 2022                     

  

 

 


